609 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Dimensions
Optional Accessories
Specifications
Introduction
Features
� 17" TFT 380 nits high brightness SXGA LCD

  Resistive PANEL6173PR-24VDC
  Glass PANEL6173PG-24VDC
Ordering Information
AC Power                Panel Mount Monitor
  Resistive PANEL6173LPR-AC
  Glass PANEL6173LPG-AC
1 3 5
2 4 6
1.  Exit
2.  Menu
3.  SEL-
4.  SEL+
5.  Power LED
6.  Power switch
Stand kit
Side view
Screw-type power input
Dimensions PANEL6173-P: 482 mm (19") (W) x 60 mm (2.36") (D)
 x 360 mm (14.2") (H)
 PANEL6173-O: 482 mm (19") (W) x 60 mm (2.36") (D)
 x 360 mm (14.2") (H)
Weight (net/gross) 5.5 kg (12.12 lb)/12.7 kg (28 lb)
Environment Operating temperature: 0°C ~ +50°C (32°F ~ 122°F)
 Storage temperature: -20°C ~ +60°C (-4°F ~ +140°F)
 Relative humidity: 20% ~ 90%, non-condensing
Certification CE
PANEL6173
PANEL6173L (Input: VGA and DVI only)
* Specification and certifications are based on options and may vary.
610
Touch Panel
Computers for

  Resistive PANEL6173PR-24VDC
  Glass PANEL6173PG-24VDC
Ordering Information
AC Power                Panel Mount Monitor
  Resistive PANEL6173LPR-AC
  Glass PANEL6173LPG-AC
1 3 5
2 4 6
1.  Exit
2.  Menu
3.  SEL-
4.  SEL+
5.  Power LED
6.  Power switch
Stand kit
Side view
Screw-type power input
Dimensions PANEL6173-P: 482 mm (19") (W) x 60 mm (2.36") (D)
 x 360 mm (14.2") (H)
 PANEL6173-O: 482 mm (19") (W) x 60 mm (2.36") (D)
 x 360 mm (14.2") (H)
Weight (net/gross) 5.5 kg (12.12 lb)/12.7 kg (28 lb)
Environment Operating temperature: 0°C ~ +50°C (32°F ~ 122°F)
 Storage temperature: -20°C ~ +60°C (-4°F ~ +140°F)
 Relative humidity: 20% ~ 90%, non-condensing
Certification CE
PANEL6173
PANEL6173L (Input: VGA and DVI only)
* Specification and certifications are based on options and may vary.